roll goods
RG
RL-1
bon-spun
(71/2” x 10 yards)
RL-76
hi-spun aramid
(71/2” x 10 yards)

7 pieces, 50 oz. collar pads measuring 24” x 7”
  14 pieces, 50 oz. cuff pads measuring 14” x 7”
how to order:
PHONE: 927-426-5148
PRO KNIT: This fabric has a bi-directional construction to hold garments in place and still permits fast movement on and off the
press.
roll goods
4RG
COVER CLOTH
5 YARD
PIECE
25 YARD
ROLL
10 YARD
ROLL
APPROXIMATELY
100 YARD ROLL
(PRICED
PER YARD)WIDTH
53”
BON-SPUN 71/2” N/A RL-1 RL-2 YDS RL-4
561/2” RL-102 RL-5 RL-6 YDS RL-8
HI-SPUN/ARAMID 71/2” N/A RL-76 N/A N/A
60” RL-124 RL-93 RL-125 YDS RL-90
BONN-E-BLUE
PADDING 5 YARD PIECE
APPROXIMATELY
30 YARD ROLL
(PRICED
PER YARD)10 YARD ROLL
APPROXIMATELY
50 YARD ROLL
(PRICED
PER YARD)WIDTH
needle punched bonn-e-blue padding
RL-51RL-76
bon-spun
(10 yards)
hi-spun
(10 yards)
RL-1
50 oz. bonn-e-blue
(10 yards)
50-OUNCE 7” N/A RL-51 N/A N/A
221/2” RL-133 RL-54 YDS RL-55 N/A
60” RL-132 RL-103 YDS RL-104 N/A
30-OUNCE 7” N/A RL-44 N/A N/A
221/2” RL-134 RL-47 YDS RL-48 N/A
45” RL-135 RL-49 YDS RL-50 N/A
20-OUNCE 54” RL-140 RL-106 N/A YDS RL-141
cover cloth
PHONE: 927-426-5148
PRO KNIT YDS-PRO KNIT60" YDS-PRO KNITYDS-PRO KNITYDS-PRO KNIT
FOR ROLL GOODS NOT LISTED PLEASE CALL FOR AVAILABILITY 937-462-5148
roll goods
5RG
Instead of purchasing �annel in roll form, save
your customer time, effort, and unnecessary
material waste by ordering it in pre-cut lengths.
Each pack contains 10 yards of �annel consisting
of: quantity (7) 50 oz. collar pads measuring
24”x 7”, and quantity (14) 50 oz. cuff pads
measuring 14” x 7”.
DESCRIPTION
BONNCO
INDEX
NUMBER
SET CONTAINS: RL-PRECUT
7 Pre-Cut 50 oz. Collar Pads (24” x 7”) and
14 Pre-Cut 50 0z. Cuff Pads (14” x 7”)
collars and cuffs pack
pre-cut padding/collar and cuffs pack
PHONE: 927-426-5148